
1
Scan-Shipping Pte Ltd.

29.04.2024
57,36,34,177.00 57,36,34,177.00

2 Ispat Traders (India) 
Private Limited

29.04.2024

1,15,05,718.00 1,15,05,718.00
3

Mitsubishi Heavy 
Industries Machinery 
Technology Corporation 
(MHIMT)

11.06.2024

1,00,38,17,485.00 70,55,29,055.00

 - -

Total        1,58,89,57,380.00            1,29,06,68,950.00                                -   

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if any

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Annexure – 8
Name of the corporate debtor: Anupam Port Cranes Corporation Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 09/04/2024; Revised List of 

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in₹)

Sl. 
No.

Name of  creditor Details of claim received Details of claim 
admitted




